INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

AUBURN TRAPSHOOTING CLUB - 03-09-2019

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
PIRKLE, BRODEN

2

LAHONTAN VALLEY CLAYBREAKER

MACY, WYATT
COLFAX TRAP TEAM

VINKOVICH, LIAM
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

MORGAN, TYLER
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

FITE, ISAAC
TRUCKEE SPORT SHOOTERS

BENDER, JOSHUA
COMSTOCK CLAY BUSTERS

BORDEN, JAXON
TRUCKEE SPORT SHOOTERS

COLLOM, PAIGE
AUBURN GOLD MINERS

LEIBROCK, CONNER
CLAY CRUSADERS GUN CLUB

14

23

11

23

24

23

18

20

21

17

15

11

13

13

SCORES

23 18
+ +

22 20
+ +

18 22
+ +

17 21
+ +

17 20
+ +

18 19
+ +

19 08
+ +

13 11
+ +

10 11

19

21

19

19

18

17

13

12

09

TOTAL
83 83
81 81
79 79
78 78
2 72
69 69
51 51
49 49
43 43

SHOOT-OFF

3/9/2019 - 5:00:27 PM




